49 GB845-85-ST4.8X9.5 screw ] B 22 11 Fe
48 111194 bush s 4 PVC
47 GB-T-889-1-M4 nut 55 A 02 £ 8 Fe
46 111193 guiding rod of collector channel SR 4 Fe
45 GB-T818-M4X12 screw W2 77 8 Fe
44 115037 switch FRTIFL 1 PP
43 GB-T16674-1996-M8X85 bolt 12k 4 Fe
42 GB12-98-M8X20 bolt RN Yis 2 Fe
41 111013 support Al 1 Fe
40 111042 Rear-discharge board TG HER 1 Fe
39 111200 support P& 1 Fe
38 111039 limit lever FRAZH Fe
37 114081 Lock pin B Fe
36 115038 Power Relay 5] 1 2F HL 2% Fe
35 111002 adjustable rocker piece HEEMF R Fe
34 111108 bush WE Fe
33 Q501-8 pin i 9 65Mn
32 114047 bush WE 2 Fe
31  GB-T16674-1996-M8X25 bolt [y s 2 Fe
30 111012 adjustable rocker =ty 1 Fe
29 GB-T848-1985-12 washer - 2 Fe
28 GB-T41-2000- M12 nut Yl s 2 Fe
27 GB97 1-85-8 washer -2 12 Fe
26 111107 cutting height adjusting lever HEFT 1 Fe
25 111011 connect rod EEH 2 Fe
24 112012 handle BT 1 PP
23 111034 brake fixing plate A 5 5 48 1 Fe
22 GB109-86-_8X16-D rivet e 8 Fe
21 GB-T-889-1-M3 nut DigyN. 38 2 Fe
20 115042 switch I 1 Gu+PP
19 115041 switch BNTT IS 1 Gu+PP
18 GB-T818-M3X30 screw W& 22 2 Fe
17 111082 Main frame T4 1 Fe
16 115031 switch TREIFK 2 PP
15 GB6182-M8 nut B FAME D) 14 Fe
14 GB T5287-1985-8 washer - 2 Fe
13 111172 hook ' 1 Fe
12 GB-T16674-1996-M8X55 bolt B 5 Fe
11 111078 support rod of front base I JE WA S FE AT 1 Fe
10 112014 PP plate PP 47 1 PP
9 GB6182-M6 nut B A ME D) 2 Fe
3 GB-T-6170-M6 nut AL it 1 Fe
7 114055 rope guide Eil 1 Fe
6 111182 seat switch plate Ja e < JEEAR Fe
5 111070 support lever assy AT Fe
4 114024 Spring of seat e ey 5L 5 65Mn
3 GB-T-70-M8X80 bolt ey Fe
2 GB-T-6170-M8 nut Vil At Fe
1 114028 Spring P 5 A 5 65Mn
;_g() Figure number (&%) Chinese name(3« X 4 #7) Chlnese%n%\r;]e( X qty(Z ) m;;:;?(

HEZR

[£ 20 2014
YH63R e
FRAME 0

TEEmERERTEARAF

NingHai GGT Garden Tools CO.,LTD




